

Bramble Bird Releases Signature Collection

Bookmarks, mugs, pillow covers, and luxurious cozy blanket to help readers build a cozier reading nook.

LINCOLN, NEBRASKA, UNITED STATES, December 28, 2019 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Wendy Jean Rogers from Bramble Bird is releasing the brand new <u>Signature Collection</u>, and each product will be individually made by the designer herself. The Signature Collection will be released on Friday January 3rd, 2020.

Wendy Jean Rogers is known for writing historical fiction stories for adventure obsessed readers.

Thus, for the first time, Wendy Jean Rogers has created an entire product line of her favorite and most popular items including bookmarks, mugs, pillow covers, and a luxurious minky blanket in celebration of the presale of her debut historical fiction novel, <u>Heed the Wind</u>. The new Signature Collection as well as the novel pre-sale is scheduled to go live on Friday, January 3rd, 2020.

The Signature Collection will be exclusively sold on the website <u>wendyjeanrogers.com</u> where the limited products are scheduled to sell out by the end of the season.

The bookmarks, mugs, pillow covers, and blanket are designed to showcase the love of reading with soft colors and textiles that make readers feel as though they were in the coziest of places.

Several products come in the signature Bramble Bird green as well as a soft gray to capitalize on today's trends.

Some pillow covers and blankets are made from a lattice minky fabric, the perfect luxe fabric for readers to wrap themselves in luxurious warmth and softness while curling up with a good book.

Each individual item has its own name. A few examples are:

Gray Lattice Blanket Gray Lattice Pillow Cover Bramble Bird Pillow Cover Book Obsessed Mug Book Obsessed Bookmark Set

The Signature Collection ranges in price from \$5 to \$100.

Wendy Jean Rogers is excited to welcome her fans to the new handmade product line collection they've been requesting.

Wendy Rogers
Bramble Bird
+1 4023090580
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2019 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.